DATA SHEET
M
90
22
SS
E
 (0
8-

Fx: 888.606.5484
PUMP PERFORMANCEDIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG
NUMBER HP VOLTS PHASE AMPS DISCHARGE
NPT SWITCH TYPE CORD
LENGTH
APPROX WT.
LBS
ME40P-1 4/10 115 1 12.0 1-1/2” FNPT Tethered Automatic 10’ (3.1 m) 27 (12.2 kg)
ME40PC-1 4/10 115 1 12.0 1-1/2” FNPT Tethered Automatic 20’ (6.1 m) 28 (12.7 kg)
ME40M-11 4/10 115 1 12.0 1-1/2” FNPT Manual 10’ (3.1 m) 26 (11.8 kg)
ME40MC-11 4/10 115 1 12.0 1-1/2” FNPT Manual 20’ (6.1 m) 27 (12.2 kg)
ME40PC-2 4/10 230 1 6.0 1-1/2” FNPT Tethered Automatic 20’ (6.1 m) 28 (12.7 kg)
ME40MC-21 4/10 230 1 6.0 1-1/2” FNPT Manual 20’ (6.1 m) 27 (12.2 kg)
Capacity gallons per minute
To
ta
l h